
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of court 

fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 26.06.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date 
 

NOT READY CASES  

1 43333/2025 21.05.2025 WP(C)/14326/2012 
N. C. 

SAHOO 
3.00,3*3 

2025-

06-26 
 

2 46942/2025 19.06.2025 OJC/401/1956 D K JENA 2dfa dms 
2025-

06-26 
 

3 47370/2025 20.06.2025 WP(C)/30151/2020 T MISHRA 18.00,3*18 
2025-

06-26 
 

4 47376/2025 20.06.2025 WP(C)/1172/2024 B SAHU 4.00,3*4 
2025-

06-26 
 

5 48629/2025 24.06.2025 WP(C)/24617/2011 P K JENA 2.00,3*2 
2025-

06-26 
 

6 48630/2025 24.06.2025 WP(C)/13159/2014 P K JENA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

06-26 
 

7 48778/2025 24.06.2025 WP(C)/7215/2025 M KAR 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

8 48779/2025 24.06.2025 WP(C)/16162/2025 P BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

9 48783/2025 24.06.2025 WP(C)/10477/2025 P K SWAIN 
12.00,3*12 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

10 48786/2025 24.06.2025 WP(C)/13766/2025 D BISWAL 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

11 48793/2025 24.06.2025 WP(C)/16187/2025 S N SHARMA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

12 48794/2025 24.06.2025 WP(C)/15250/2025 S K BISWAL 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

13 48796/2025 24.06.2025 WP(C)/11001/2025 P K LENKA 
12.00,3*12 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

14 48799/2025 24.06.2025 WP(C)/16189/2025 S N SHARMA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

15 48801/2025 24.06.2025 RPFAM/71/2025 P K PATRA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

16 48802/2025 24.06.2025 CMP/843/2025 M KAR 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

17 48811/2025 24.06.2025 ABLAPL/3254/2025 J BARIK 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

18 48820/2025 24.06.2025 WA/844/2025 P BEHERA 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 



19 48831/2025 24.06.2025 WP(C)/32151/2024 Y DAS 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

20 48837/2025 24.06.2025 WP(C)/23356/2024 S SAMAL 
12.00,3*12 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

21 49223/2025 25.06.2025 WP(C)/16390/2025 A K BISWAL 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

22 49225/2025 25.06.2025 WP(C)/1287/2025 K K SAHOO 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

23 49236/2025 25.06.2025 CONTC/313/2025 M NAIK 
2.00,3*2 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

24 49381/2025 25.06.2025 WP(C)/12002/2025 
U 

CHHOTARAY 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

25 49465/2025 26.06.2025 WP(C)/23129/2015 P BASTIA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-26 
 

26 49466/2025 26.06.2025 WP(C)/23129/2015 P BASTIA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-26 
 

27 49469/2025 26.06.2025 WP(C)/14855/2004 
B K 

MOHARANA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-26 
 

28 49472/2025 26.06.2025 WP(C)/8485/2007 S M DHAL 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-26 
 

29 49483/2025 26.06.2025 WP(C)/464/2005 
B K 

MOHARANA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-26 
 

30 49485/2025 26.06.2025 OJC/7467/1999 B SAMAL 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-26 
 

31 49488/2025 26.06.2025 WP(C)/10501/2012 B DAS 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-26 
 

32 49497/2025 26.06.2025 WP(C)/2595/2017 P NAYAK 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-26 
 

33 49510/2025 26.06.2025 WP(C)/11705/2008 
M R 

ROUTRAY 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-26 
 

34 49515/2025 26.06.2025 ABLAPL/11785/2019 M DALAI 
document 

available in 

2025-

06-26 
 



dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

35 49705/2025 26.06.2025 RSA/453/2003 S S SAHU 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. ₹ 

52 

2025-

06-26 
 

36 49861/2025 26.06.2025 WA/2720/2024 B. MOHANTY 
21.00, 3*21 

DOWNLOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

READY CASES  

37 40086/2025 14.05.2025 WP(C)/10798/2024 A K MISHRA 
5.00,3*5 SENT 

TO XEROX  

2025-

06-26 
 

38 47330/2025 20.06.2025 CVREV/38/1998 J C BARAL 
6.00,3*6.00 

dms 

2025-

06-26 
 

39 47502/2025 20.06.2025 WP(C)/14531/2025 

GOPAL 

KRUSHNA 

NANDA 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

40 48262/2025 23.06.2025 WP(C)/1234/2025 M MISHRA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

41 48781/2025 24.06.2025 WP(C)/10109/2025 C RANA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

42 48809/2025 24.06.2025 ABLAPL/6574/2025 K C SAMAL 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

43 48817/2025 24.06.2025 ABLAPL/3393/2025 K C PANDA 
2.00,3*2 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

44 48827/2025 24.06.2025 CONTC/5932/2024 C SAMAL 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

45 48835/2025 24.06.2025 WP(C)/30759/2024 B K LENKA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

46 48966/2025 25.06.2025 WP(C)/13050/2025 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

47 49092/2025 25.06.2025 WPC(OA)/2798/2018 A K PANDA 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS. 

2025-

06-26 
 

48 49095/2025 25.06.2025 OJC/913/1987 
R C 

MALLICK 
1 dfa dms 

2025-

06-26 
 

49 49097/2025 25.06.2025 OJC/914/1987 
R C 

MALLICK 
1 dfa dms 

2025-

06-26 
 

50 49098/2025 25.06.2025 OJC/912/1987 
R C 

MALLICK 
1dfa dms 

2025-

06-26 
 

51 49112/2025 25.06.2025 OJC/5164/1992 C K DASH 
29.00,3*29.00 

DMS 

2025-

06-26 
 

52 49227/2025 25.06.2025 WP(C)/16747/2025 C RANA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

53 49233/2025 25.06.2025 CRLREV/294/2025 A SUHEL 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

54 49240/2025 25.06.2025 MATA/82/2025 P K MISHRA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 



55 49395/2025 25.06.2025 WP(C)/30785/2024 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

12.00,3*12 

DOWN LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

56 49396/2025 25.06.2025 ARBP/35/2025 S.SAHOO 
2.00,3*2 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

57 49428/2025 26.06.2025 ABLAPL/1812/2025 
P. K. 

ROUTRAY 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

58 49470/2025 26.06.2025 CRLMC/2137/2025 
PRADIPTA 

BEURA 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

59 49511/2025 26.06.2025 FAO/79/2019 S N GAYA 
3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

06-26 
 

60 49582/2025 26.06.2025 CRLMC/2160/2025 JP KAR 3.00,3*3.00,DC 
2025-

06-26 
 

61 49583/2025 26.06.2025 CRLMC/1725/2025 JP KAR 4.00,4*3.00 DC 
2025-

06-26 
 

62 49598/2025 26.06.2025 SA/111/1984 N DAS 
7.00,3*7.00 

dms 

2025-

06-26 
 

63 49612/2025 26.06.2025 WP(C)/15289/2025 
R 

MOHAPATRA 

4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

64 49614/2025 26.06.2025 WP(C)/14705/2025 
R 

MOHAPATRA 

4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-26 
 

65 49633/2025 26.06.2025 WP(C)/20808/2024 S. C. DAS 
13.00,3*13 

DOWN LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

66 49637/2025 26.06.2025 WA/2323/2024 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

9.00,3*9 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

67 49648/2025 26.06.2025 CRLMP/243/2025 
HIMANSHU 

KUMR BHOL 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

68 49679/2025 26.06.2025 CMP/804/2025 B BEHERA 
5.00,3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

69 49698/2025 26.06.2025 WP(C)/15022/2025 
R 

MOHAPATRA 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

70 49700/2025 26.06.2025 WP(C)/14718/2025 
R 

MOHAPATRA 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

71 49720/2025 26.06.2025 ABLAPL/6644/2025 

SANGRAM 

KESHARI 

MOHARANA 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

72 49761/2025 26.06.2025 ABLAPL/7029/2025 P. K. DASH 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

73 49762/2025 26.06.2025 WP(C)/16483/2025 
JUDHISTHIR 

SAHOO 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

74 49763/2025 26.06.2025 CRLMP/327/2025 B. N. SAHU 
2.00,3*2 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

75 49765/2025 26.06.2025 CRLMP/1659/2024 B. N. SAHU 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

76 49766/2025 26.06.2025 TRP(C)/161/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 



77 49767/2025 26.06.2025 CRLREV/121/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

78 49768/2025 26.06.2025 ABLAPL/6872/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

2.00,3*2 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

79 49769/2025 26.06.2025 CRLMC/2169/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

80 49773/2025 26.06.2025 BLAPL/5674/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

81 49791/2025 26.06.2025 WP(C)/13130/2025 S.DAS 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

82 49825/2025 26.06.2025 CONTC/2340/2025 JP KAR 4.00,4*3.00 DC 
2025-

06-26 
 

83 49840/2025 26.06.2025 ABLAPL/7004/2025 P.R.SWAIN 
4.00,3*4 

paperless 

2025-

06-26 
 

84 49844/2025 26.06.2025 WP(C)/6642/2025 P.R.SWAIN 
6.00,6*3 

PAPERLESS FILE 

2025-

06-26 
 

85 49877/2025 26.06.2025 ABLAPL/7235/2025 B. N. SAHU 
4.00,3*4 

paperless 

2025-

06-26 
 

86 49892/2025 26.06.2025 BLAPL/5739/2025 

NARESH 

BEHERA @ 

KAU 

4.00,3*4 

DOWNLOAD 

2025-

06-26 
 

N I C 

 


